TURE, FROM TILE SPLIT ROCK ROAD TO 
'I.FIE NORTHERN BOUNDARY OF PELHAM 
IIAY I'ARK, IN THE BOROUGH OF THE 
BRONX. IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK. 

The time for full performance of the contract 
is one hundred (too) days. 

The amount of security required is Fifteen 
Thousand Dollars ($15,000). 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms may be obtained at the office of 
the Department of Parks, Zbrowski Mansion, 
Claremont Park, Borough of The Bronx. 

HENRY SMITH, 
President; 

JOSEPH I.